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2005 BMW Motorrad 5.6% 97,474
18.9% 12 2,300
BMW 2005
3,100 93.5%
6,000
48.1% 8,003
21.7% / 5,651
11.4% 12,700
12,803
BMW 24,064 2
BMW Motorrad
2005 71,920
500cc 2004
1.1% BMW Motorrad 6.3%
500cc
BMW 13%
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BMW Motorrad
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R1200 GS
2004
R 1200 GS 2005 25,705
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R 1200 GS 2005
R 1200 RT 14,538
BMW Motorrad 5
F 650 Dakar 11,949
K 1200 S 2005 K
4
2005 2005 13,665
K 50%
2006 F 800 S F 800 ST
BMW Motorrad 2
4 4
BMW Motorrad
BMW Motorrad
F800S ST
BMW Motorrad
2 F 800S F 800 ST

BMW Motrrad

62.5 kW 85 hp
182kg 187 kg

204kg 209kg
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BMW
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1200 GT

1969

3 1
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BMW
BMW
3
BMW
2005 92,012
93,836 1.9%
BMW Motorrad
BMW Motorrad
R 1200 GS Adventure K
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F 800
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PS 1
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R 32 1923
80
BMW
BMW
1939
Bramo BMW
Ju 52
BMW R 60/2 1967 1
1949
1958
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1969 BMW
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BMW

1939

1945

1949

1967

1969

1975

1979

1984

1993

1996

2000

2001

2003

2006

BMW AG Bramo
BMW Maschinenfabrik Spandau BMW
1 BMW R 60/2
10 BMW
4
K
5
R 80 GS
F 650 GS
100
4 F800S F800ST
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90

1998

1,923
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BMW
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4
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DIN En ISO 14001

BMW
BMW Motorrad

EMAS Eco- Management and Audit Scheme
OHSAS 18001
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BMW
2,200 BMW
BMW
BMW MINI
BMW BMW
BMW Maschinenfabrik Spandau GmbH BMW
3,000
1995 50,000
1 BMW
BMW
Jugend forscht
25
BMW 1998
Berliner

Hauptstadtgesprache



BMW
Media
Information

6/2006
Page 14

BMW
130
BMW
1,000 BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW 4
14 6
BMW
BMW Motorrad 2001
KOVP
KOVP
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BMW K 1200 S

R 1200 GS

K 1200 R

BMW

80
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K DOHC 16

90 4 120

BMW 100
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BMW
CAN

ABS 1

CASCADE
Control Application Sequences for Coding and Diagnostics Execution

1 BMW
100
9
1 100 km 1
120 km/h
ABS

BMW
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BMW F 800 F 650 GS

4
BMW F 650 GS

35
F 800 F 650 GS
3
BMW
F 800 4
CASCADE

F 800

BMW BMS

ABS
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BMW Motorrad

IPS-Q

IPS-Q

BMW Motorrad

BMW

4
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BMW

BMW

530

BMW

BMW

BMW

200

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW Motorrad
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2,216

8.2%

10.6%

71

35

12

179,108 m?

88,295 m?

1,923

97%

2005

92,012

1 2006

540

BMW

18.2%

750 cc

28.0%

75.3%

293

2005

530

100%

90%
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Dietmar Krohm BMW Plant Berlin, Corporate Communications
Tel: +49(0)30-3396-2225, Fax: +49(0)30-3396-2656
E-mail: Dietmar.Krohm@bmw.de; internet: www.bmw-werk-berlin.de



